
2020 STANDARDBRED DEVELOPMENT FUND 

STAKES DATES  
The Standardbred Development Fund Series consist of two legs and a final. In 2020 all SDF races 

will be conducted at Freehold Raceway.  

PACERS 
2YO COLT PACE  

Freehold Raceway: (2 legs and Final) Sat. Oct. 3; Sat. Oct. 10; Sat. Oct. 17-Final  

2YO FILLY PACE  

Freehold Raceway: (2 legs and Final) Sat. Oct. 10; Sat. Oct. 17; Sat. Oct. 24-Final  

3YO COLT PACE  

Freehold Raceway: (2 legs and Final) Sat. Sept. 5; Sat. Sept. 12; Sat. Sept. 19-Final 

3YO FILLY PACE  

Freehold Raceway: (2 legs and Final) Sat. Aug. 29; Sat. Sept. 5; Sat. Sept. 12-Final 

TROTTERS 
2YO COLT TROT  

Freehold Raceway: (2 legs and Final) Fri. Sept. 25; Fri. Oct. 2; Fri. Oct. 9-Final  

2YO FILLY TROT  

Freehold Raceway: (2 legs and Final) Fri. Sept. 25; Fri. Oct. 2; Fri. Oct. 9-Final  

3YO COLT TROT  

Freehold Raceway: (2 legs and Final) Fri. Sept. 4; Fri. Sept. 11; Fri. Sept. 25-Final 

3YO FILLY TROT  

Freehold Raceway: (2 legs and Final) Fri. Aug. 28; Fri. Sept. 4; Fri. Sept. 18-Final 

Renaissance Pace: 

Open: Eliminations-Sat. Sept. 19; Final-Sat. Sept. 26 

Filly:  Eliminations-Sat. Sept. 26; Final-Sat. Oct. 3 


